Interactive Displays

Product Code

Product Name

Interactive Flat Panel Display

AP5-86E-4K
AP5-75E-4K
AP5-75E
AP5-70E
APTMS-2
APTMS-3
AP70ASW
AP70ASF
AP70ASM
AP8B6ASW

AP86ASF

Notes

ActivPanel 86" 4K
ActivPanel 75" 4K
ActivPanel 75"
ActivPanel 70"
ActivPanel Mobile Stand
ActivPanel Mobile Stand
Adj Mount System

Adj Mount Fir System
Mobile Adj System

Adj Mount System

Adj Mount Fir System

* Please check product information for compatibility with ActivPanel

ActivWall
AW135

AW102

ActivBoard
AB10T88D

AB10T78D

AW88

ActivTable
ACTIVTABLE-US

ACTIVTABLE-L-US

ACTIVTABLE-S-US

ActivWall 135 Bundle

ActivWall 102 Bundle

ActivBoard 10Touch 88 Dry Erase
ActivBoard 10Touch 78 Dry Erase

ActivWall 88

ActivTable
ActivTable - Long Legs

ActivTable - Short Legs

Upgrades & Accessories

Product Code

ActivBoard Mount System - Short Throw Upgrade Kit

Product Name

Product Description

MSRP AV Price Discount|

ActivPanel 86" 4K with ActivConnect G-Series - 4 x Pen, Vesa Mount & cable pack included. Activinspire Professional Edition available FOC = $11,429
ActivPanel 75" 4K with ActivConnect G-Series - 4 x Pen, Vesa Mount & cable pack included. Activinspire Professional Edition available FOC = $8,929
ActivPanel 75" with ActivConnect G-Series - 1 x Pen, Vesa Mount & cable pack included. Activinspire Professional Edition available FOC $7,859
ActivPanel 70" with ActivConnect G-Series - 1 x Pen, Vesa Mount & cable pack included. Activinspire Professional Edition available FOC $6,219
ActivPanel Mobile Stand - For use with AP4-70E, AP4-80E & AP5-70E $859
ActivPanel Mobile Stand - For use with current & previous versions of ActivPanel * $859
Adjustable Wall Mount System for use with ActivPanel * $1,078
Adjustable Wall Mount System with Floor Support for use with ActivPanel * $1,437
Mobile Adjustable Stand System for use with ActivPanel * $1,977
Adjustable Wall Mount System for use with ActivPanel * $1,408
Adjustable Wall Mount System with Floor Support for use with ActivPanel * $1,797
ActivWall 135” System with s, SSID projector, ClassFlow Connect & 4 x Digital Pen $10,719
ActivWall 102” System with s, SSID projector, ClassFlow Connect & 4 x Digital Pen $8,569
ActivBoard 10Touch Range 88" Dry Erase electronic interactive whiteboard. Activinspire Professional Edition available FOC. $1,859
ActivBoard 10Touch Range 78" Dry Erase electronic interactive whiteboard. Activinspire Professional Edition available FOC. $1,569
ActivWall 88 electronic interactive whiteboard with speakers & 2 x Digital Pen. Activinspire Professional Edition available FOC. $2,709
ActivTable $9,999
ActivTable with long legs $9,999
ActivTable with short legs $9,999

Product Description

MSRP AV Price Discount]

$8,000
$6,250
$5,501
$4,353
$601
$601
$755
$1,006
$1,384
$986

$1,258

$7,503
$5,998

$0
$0

$1,301
$1,098
$1,896

$0
$0

$6,999
$6,999

$6,999

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%
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ABMTSUPG-DST

ActivBoard Mount System - Ultra Short Throw Upgrade Kit

ABMTSUPG-UST

Mount Upgrade Kit - DLP

Mount Upgrade Kit - UST

ActivBoard Mount with DLP short throw projector - Wallbox not included. For use with both current and previous versions of 64", 78", 87",
88", 95" ActivBoard & ActivWall 88

ActivBoard Mount with DLP ultra short throw projector - Wallbox not included. For use with both current and previous versions of 64", 78"
87", 88", 95" ActivBoard & ActivWall 88

ActivBoard Adjustable System V4 - Ultra Short Throw Upgrade Kit

ABASUPG-UST

ActivBoard Touch Mobile System - Ultra Short Throw Upgrade Kit

ABMSBUPG-UST

Adjustable Upgrade Kit - UST

ABT Mobile Upg Kit - UST

ActivBoard Projector Upgrade Kit

AB+2V1UPG-DST
AB+2V2-64A-UPG-DST
AB+2V2-78A-UPG-DST
AB+2V2-FIX-UPG-DST
AB+2V3UPG-DST
ABP2V1-PROJ-UPG-BRKT
ABP2V2-PROJ-UPG-BRKT

ABP2V3-PROJ-UPG-BRKT

Wallbox
ST-WALLBOX

Projector upgrade - DLP
Projector upgrade - DLP
Projector upgrade - DLP
Projector upgrade - DLP

Projector upgrade - V3 DLP

AB+2V1 Projector upgrade kit
AB+2V2 Projector upgrade kit

AB+2V3 Projector upgrade kit

Wallbox

Audio Enhancement System

ASB-40-2

Promethean ActivSoundBar

ActivBoard Adjustable Stand with DLP ultra short throw projector - For use with all sizes of 300 and 500 ranges and all versions of
ActivBoard Touch 88” only (not for use with 78" boards)

$1,709  $1,196

$0
$0

A $2,279  $1,595

$0
$0

$4,709  $3,296

$0
$0

ActivBoard Touch Mobile Stand with DLP ultra short throw projector - For use with all 78 & 88" sizes and versions of ActivBoard Touch only ~ $3,069 $2,148

Includes DLP short throw projector and upgrade kit. Compatible with 64" and 78" ActivBoards on V1 systems

Includes DLP short throw projector and upgrade kit. Compatible with 64" ActivBoards on Adjustable V2 systems

Includes DLP short throw projector and upgrade kit. Compatible with 78" ActivBoards on Adjustable V2 systems

Includes DLP short throw projector and upgrade kit. Compatible with 64" and 78" ActivBoards on Fixed V2 systems

Includes DLP short throw projector and upgrade kit. Compatible with 64", 78", 87" and 95" ActivBoards on V3 systems - Original projector
plate required

Upgrade kit to enable current projector range to be installed with V1 systems. Does not include the projector.

Upgrade kit to enable current projector range to be installed with V2 systems. Does not include the projector.

Upgrade kit to enable current projector range to be installed with V3 systems. Does not include the projector or projector plate.

Wallbox

Promethean ActivSoundBar - For use with current versions of ActivBoard Touch & ActivPanel Range. Mounting brackets included.

$0

$0

$1,279 $895
$1,279 $895
$1,279 $895
$1,279 $895
$1,279 $895
$1 $1

$1 $1

$1 $1
$289 $202
$219 $153

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%
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Digital Pens
AP-PEN-2 ActivBoard Pen ActivBoard Digital Pen - For use with ActivBoard 10 Touch Range only $110 $77 30%

Interactive Tools

Product Code Product Name Product Description MSRP AV Price Discount]

ActivConnect
ACON1-G ActivConnect G-Series ActivCi t G-Series collaboration device $359 $251 30%

ActiView Visual Presenter
AV324 ActiView 324 Visual Presenter ActiView 324 Visual Presenter $799 $559 30%

ClassFlow

Product Code Product Name Product Description MSRP AV Price Discount]

ClassFlow for Schools
CF-SINGLE-SCHOOL ClassFlow Single School Classflow school environment for a single school or school building - 12 month subscription $1,999  $1,399 30%

ClassFlow Professional Development

CF-PD Onsite ClassFlow Face to Face Training Onsite ClassFlow Face to Face Training — Full Day $1,999  $1,399 30%
ActivSoftware
Product Code Product Name Product Description MSRP AV Price Discount]

Activinspire Professional Edition Software Download - Multi User Licence

INSPSERIALMU2 Multi User Licence Key Multi User Licence Serial Number for Activinspire Professional Edition - Price per device for purchase without Activ Hardware. For 6-50 CALL CALL
devices

INSPSERIALMU3 Multi User Licence Key Multi User Licence Serial Number for Activinspire Professional Edition - Price per device for upgrade from Activinspire Personal for CALL CALL
ActivBoard 100 users. For 1-5 devices

INSPSERIALMU Multi User Licence Key Multi User Licence Serial Number for Activinspire Professional Edition - Price per device for purchase without Activ Hardware. For 1-5 CALL CALL
devices

Activinspire Professional Edition Software Download - Enterprise Licence

INSPSERIALENT2 Enterprise Licence Key Enterprise Licence Serial Number for Activinspire Professional Edition - Price per device for purchase without Activ Hardware. For 51+ CALL CALL
devices *

INSPSERIALENT Enterprise Licence Key Enterprise Licence Serial Number for Activinspire Professional Edition - Price per device for purchase without Activ Hardware. For 6-50 CALL CALL
devices

193
ﬁ Promethean



Product Code Product Name

Advanced Replacement Cover

APTLEXT5YRARC APT LRG 5Yr ARC
APTMEXT5YRARC APT MED 5Yr ARC
TBLEXTWAR5YRARC ATable 5Yr ARC

ABTWARARC5YR AB10T 5Yr Advanced Replacement
DLPEXTWARS5YRARC DLP Projector 5YR ARC

Notes

Please refer to Warranty at a Glance Matrix for applicable countries

Onsite Support

APTLEXT5YROSS APT LRG 5Yr 0SS
APTMEXT5YROSS APT MED 5Yr 0SS
TBLEXTWARS5YROSS ATable 5Yr On Site Support
ABTWAROSS5YR AB10T 5Yr On Site Support
PRJSTND5YROSS DLP Projector + Adj/Mob 5 OSS
DLPEXTWARS5YROSS DLP Projector 5YR 0SS
Notes

1 OSS available in 48 contiguous US states

Product Description

ActivPanel Large size 80"+ - Ex ion, Ad d Repl 1t Cover, 5 years

ActivPanel Medium size up to 79” - Extension, Advanced Replacement Cover, 5 years
ActivTable 5 Year Advanced Replacement Cover

Touch Range Board 10 Touch - Ex ion & Enh t, Advanced Replacement Cover, 5 Years

PRM-35, PRM-45, PRM-45A, EST-P1 & UST-P1 DLP Projector - Extension & Enh nent, Ad d Repl it Cover, 5 Years

ActivPanel Large size 80"+ - Extension, On Site Support, 5 Years
ActivPanel Medium size up to 79” - Extension, On Site Support, 5 years
ActivTable 5 Year On Site Support

Touch Range Board 10 Touch - Extension & Enh t, On Site Support, 5 Years

PRM-35, PRM-45, PRM-45A, EST-P1 & UST-P1 DLP Projector + Adj/Mob Stand - Extension & Enhancement, On Site Support, 5 Years

PRM-35, PRM-45, PRM-45A, EST-P1 & UST-P1 DLP Projector - Extension & Enhancement, On Site Support, 5 Years

MSRP AV Price Discount|

$329
$219
$1,139
$169

$109

$539
$359
$2,279
$429
$569

$289

$230
$153
$797
$118

$76

$377
$251
$1,595
$300
$398

$202

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%

30%
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