Interactive Displays

Product Code	Product Name	Product Description	MSRP /	AV Price [Discount
Interactive Flat Pa	anel Display				
AP5-86E-4K	ActivPanel 86" 4K	ActivPanel 86" 4K with ActivConnect G-Series - 4 x Pen, Vesa Mount & cable pack included. ActivInspire Professional Edition available FOC	\$11,429	\$8,000	30%
AP5-75E-4K	ActivPanel 75" 4K	ActivPanel 75" 4K with ActivConnect G-Series - 4 x Pen, Vesa Mount & cable pack included. ActivInspire Professional Edition available FOC	\$8,929	\$6,250	30%
AP5-75E	ActivPanel 75"	ActivPanel 75" with ActivConnect G-Series - 1 x Pen, Vesa Mount & cable pack included. ActivInspire Professional Edition available FOC	\$7,859	\$5,501	30%
AP5-70E	ActivPanel 70"	ActivPanel 70" with ActivConnect G-Series - 1 x Pen, Vesa Mount & cable pack included. ActivInspire Professional Edition available FOC	\$6,219	\$4,353	30%
APTMS-2	ActivPanel Mobile Stand	ActivPanel Mobile Stand - For use with AP4-70E, AP4-80E & AP5-70E	\$859	\$601	30%
APTMS-3	ActivPanel Mobile Stand	ActivPanel Mobile Stand - For use with current & previous versions of ActivPanel *	\$859	\$601	30%
AP70ASW	Adj Mount System	Adjustable Wall Mount System for use with ActivPanel *	\$1,078	\$755	30%
AP70ASF	Adj Mount Fir System	Adjustable Wall Mount System with Floor Support for use with ActivPanel *	\$1,437	7 \$1,006	30%
AP70ASM	Mobile Adj System	Mobile Adjustable Stand System for use with ActivPanel *	\$1,977	7 \$1,384	30%
AP86ASW	Adj Mount System	Adjustable Wall Mount System for use with ActivPanel *	\$1,408	\$986	30%
AP86ASF	Adj Mount Fir System	Adjustable Wall Mount System with Floor Support for use with ActivPanel *	\$1,797	7 \$1,258	30%

Notes

ActivWall

AW135	ActivWall 135 Bundle	ActivWall 135" System with speakers, SSID projector, ClassFlow Connect & 4 x Digital Pen	\$10,719	\$7,503	30%
AW102	ActivWall 102 Bundle	ActivWall 102" System with speakers, SSID projector, ClassFlow Connect & 4 x Digital Pen	\$8,569	\$5,998	30%
				\$0	
ActivBoard				\$0	
AB10T88D	ActivBoard 10Touch 88 Dry Erase	ActivBoard 10Touch Range 88" Dry Erase electronic interactive whiteboard. ActivInspire Professional Edition available FOC.	\$1,859	\$1,301	30%
AB10T78D	ActivBoard 10Touch 78 Dry Erase	ActivBoard 10Touch Range 78" Dry Erase electronic interactive whiteboard. ActivInspire Professional Edition available FOC.	\$1,569	\$1,098	30%
AW88	ActivWall 88	ActivWall 88 electronic interactive whiteboard with speakers & 2 x Digital Pen. ActivInspire Professional Edition available FOC.	\$2,709	\$1,896	30%
				\$0	r .
ActivTable				\$0	
ACTIVTABLE-US	ActivTable	ActivTable	\$9,999	\$6,999	30%
ACTIVTABLE-L-US	ActivTable - Long Legs	ActivTable with long legs	\$9,999	\$6,999	30%
ACTIVTABLE-S-US	ActivTable - Short Legs		\$9,999	\$6,999	30%

Upgrades & Accessories

Product Code Product Name Product Description MSRP AV Price Discount



^{*} Please check product information for compatibility with ActivPanel

ABMTSUPG-DST	Mount Upgrade Kit - DLP	ActivBoard Mount with DLP short throw projector - Wallbox not included. For use with both current and previous versions of 64", 78", 87", 88". 95" ActivBoard & ActivWall 88	\$1,709	\$1,196
		טט , אי אינוידטעמוע ע אינויזיזימוו טט אינויזיזימוו טט	-	\$0
ActivBoard Mount Sys	stem - Ultra Short Throw Upgrade Kit	t		\$0
ABMTSUPG-UST	Mount Upgrade Kit - UST	ActivBoard Mount with DLP ultra short throw projector - Wallbox not included. For use with both current and previous versions of 64", 78", 87", 88", 95" ActivBoard & ActivWall 88	\$2,279	
ActivBoard Adjustable	e System V4 - Ultra Short Throw Upg	grade Kit	-	\$0 \$0
ABASUPG-UST	Adjustable Upgrade Kit - UST	ActivBoard Adjustable Stand with DLP ultra short throw projector - For use with all sizes of 300 and 500 ranges and all versions of ActivBoard Touch 88" only (not for use with 78" boards)	\$4,709	
ActivBoard Touch Mol	bile System - Ultra Short Throw Upgr	grade Kit	-	\$0 \$0
ABMSBUPG-UST	ABT Mobile Upg Kit - UST	ActivBoard Touch Mobile Stand with DLP ultra short throw projector - For use with all 78 & 88" sizes and versions of ActivBoard Touch only	\$3,069	\$2,148
ActivBoard Projector U	Jpgrade Kit		-	\$0 \$0
AB+2V1UPG-DST	Projector upgrade - DLP	Includes DLP short throw projector and upgrade kit. Compatible with 64" and 78" ActivBoards on V1 systems	\$1,279	\$895
AB+2V2-64A-UPG-DST	Projector upgrade - DLP	Includes DLP short throw projector and upgrade kit. Compatible with 64" ActivBoards on Adjustable V2 systems	\$1,279	\$895
AB+2V2-78A-UPG-DST	Projector upgrade - DLP	Includes DLP short throw projector and upgrade kit. Compatible with 78" ActivBoards on Adjustable V2 systems	\$1,279	\$895
AB+2V2-FIX-UPG-DST	Projector upgrade - DLP	Includes DLP short throw projector and upgrade kit. Compatible with 64" and 78" ActivBoards on Fixed V2 systems	\$1,279	\$895
AB+2V3UPG-DST	Projector upgrade - V3 DLP	Includes DLP short throw projector and upgrade kit. Compatible with 64", 78", 87" and 95" ActivBoards on V3 systems - Original projector plate required	\$1,279	\$895
ABP2V1-PROJ-UPG-BRKT	AB+2V1 Projector upgrade kit	Upgrade kit to enable current projector range to be installed with V1 systems. Does not include the projector.	\$1	\$1
ABP2V2-PROJ-UPG-BRKT	AB+2V2 Projector upgrade kit	Upgrade kit to enable current projector range to be installed with V2 systems. Does not include the projector.	\$1	\$1
ABP2V3-PROJ-UPG-BRKT	AB+2V3 Projector upgrade kit	Upgrade kit to enable current projector range to be installed with V3 systems. Does not include the projector or projector plate.	\$1	\$1
Wallbox				
ST-WALLBOX	Wallbox	Wallbox	\$289	\$202
Audio Enhancement S	⊔ System			
ASB-40-2	Promethean ActivSoundBar	Promethean ActivSoundBar - For use with current versions of ActivBoard Touch & ActivPanel Range. Mounting brackets included.	\$219	\$153



Didital Pens	-			_		
	111		וביזו	-	ıαn	9
	$\mathbf{\nu}$	ı	ıtaı		CII	0

INSPSERIALENT2

INSPSERIALENT

ActivInspire Professional Edition Software Download - Enterprise Licence

devices

Enterprise Licence Key

Enterprise Licence Key

AP-PEN-2	ActivBoard Pen	ActivBoard Digital Pen - For use with ActivBoard 10 Touch Range only	\$110	0 \$77	7 30%
Interactive Tools					
Product Code	Product Name	Product Description	MSRP .	AV Price	Discou
ActivConnect					
ACON1-G	ActivConnect G-Series	ActivConnect G-Series collaboration device	\$359	9 \$251	1 30
ActiView Visual Pres	senter				
AV324	ActiView 324 Visual Presenter	ActiView 324 Visual Presenter	\$799	9 \$559	9 3
ClassFlow					
Product Code	Product Name	Product Description	MSRP	AV Price	Disco
ClassFlow for School	vols				
CF-SINGLE-SCHOOL	ClassFlow Single School	Classflow school environment for a single school or school building - 12 month subscription	\$1,999	9 \$1,399	9 3
ClassFlow Profession	onal Development				1
CF-PD	Onsite ClassFlow Face to Face Training	Onsite ClassFlow Face to Face Training – Full Day	\$1,999	9 \$1,399	9 3
ActivSoftware					1
Product Code	Product Name	Product Description	MSRP .	AV Price	Disc
A state entire Desfees	1 Edition Cofficient Developed Multi				
·	sional Edition Software Download - Multi			- 241	_
INSPSERIALMU2	Multi User Licence Key	Multi User Licence Serial Number for ActivInspire Professional Edition - Price per device for purchase without Activ Hardware. For 6-50 devices	CALL	L CALL	1
			CALL	L CALL	اا
INSPSERIALMU3	Multi User Licence Key	Multi User Licence Serial Number for ActivInspire Professional Edition - Price per device for upgrade from ActivInspire Personal for ActivBoard 100 users. For 1-5 devices	OALL	- 0,12	_

Enterprise Licence Serial Number for ActivInspire Professional Edition - Price per device for purchase without Activ Hardware. For 51+

Enterprise Licence Serial Number for ActivInspire Professional Edition - Price per device for purchase without Activ Hardware. For 6-50



CALL

CALL

CALL

CALL

Advanced Replacem	ent Cover				
APTLEXT5YRARC	APT LRG 5Yr ARC	ActivPanel Large size 80"+ - Extension, Advanced Replacement Cover, 5 years	\$329	\$230	30%
APTMEXT5YRARC	APT MED 5Yr ARC	ActivPanel Medium size up to 79" - Extension, Advanced Replacement Cover, 5 years	\$219	\$153	30%
TBLEXTWAR5YRARC	ATable 5Yr ARC	ActivTable 5 Year Advanced Replacement Cover	\$1,139	\$797	30%
ABTWARARC5YR	AB10T 5Yr Advanced Replacement	Touch Range Board 10 Touch - Extension & Enhancement, Advanced Replacement Cover, 5 Years	\$169	\$118	30%
DLPEXTWAR5YRARC	DLP Projector 5YR ARC	PRM-35, PRM-45A, PRM-45A, EST-P1 & UST-P1 DLP Projector - Extension & Enhancement, Advanced Replacement Cover, 5 Years	\$109	\$76	30%

Product Description

Notes

Product Code

Please refer to Warranty at a Glance Matrix for applicable countries

Product Name

Onsite Support

APTLEXT5YROSS	APT LRG 5Yr OSS	ActivPanel Large size 80"+ - Extension, On Site Support, 5 Years	\$539	\$377	30%
APTMEXT5YROSS	APT MED 5Yr OSS	ActivPanel Medium size up to 79" - Extension, On Site Support, 5 years	\$359	\$251	30%
TBLEXTWAR5YROSS	ATable 5Yr On Site Support	ActivTable 5 Year On Site Support	\$2,279	\$1,595	30%
ABTWAROSS5YR	AB10T 5Yr On Site Support	Touch Range Board 10 Touch - Extension & Enhancement, On Site Support, 5 Years	\$429	\$300	30%
PRJSTND5YROSS	DLP Projector + Adj/Mob 5 OSS	PRM-35, PRM-45, PRM-45A, EST-P1 & UST-P1 DLP Projector + Adj/Mob Stand - Extension & Enhancement, On Site Support, 5 Years	\$569	\$398	30%
DLPEXTWAR5YROSS	DLP Projector 5YR OSS	PRM-35, PRM-45, PRM-45A, EST-P1 & UST-P1 DLP Projector - Extension & Enhancement, On Site Support, 5 Years	\$289	\$202	30%

Notes



MSRP AV Price Discount

¹ OSS available in 48 contiguous US states